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Kickapoo/La Farge Middle School Invitational

Kickapoo High School

Viola, Wisconsin  - 4/30/18

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Malia Liska                8 Hillsboro Ju             14.26   8  10
  2 Sarah Hanson               8 North Crawfo             15.04   2   8
  3 Madelyn Gruen              8 Royall Middl             15.25   8   6
  4 Taylor Olson               8 Weston Middl             15.41   4   5
  5 Alexis Lacy                6 Brookwood MS             15.53   2   4    15.522
  6 Allie Cornell              8 Boscobel Mid             15.53   8   3    15.523
  7 Skyler Carlin              7 Boscobel Mid             15.53   7   2    15.530
  8 Raevyn Hicks               8 Kickapoo/La Farge        15.65   7   1
  9 Cailey Simons              7 Royall Middl             15.86   3
 10 Ashley Rodriguez           8 Wonewoc Center           15.94   4
 11 Addy Saunders              8 Royall Middl             16.06   4
 12 Maia Elton                 7 North Crawfo             16.07   8
 13 Mea Beckwith               8 Hillsboro Ju             16.12   3
 14 Hannah Goodwin-Swiggum     8 North Crawfo             16.20   7
 15 Lilly Tomek                6 Brookwood MS             16.31   8
 16 McKenna Obert              8 De Soto Midd             16.33   5
 17 Taylor Morga               8 Boscobel Mid             16.45   7
 18 Abby Bennett               8 Weston Middl             16.80   7
 19 Iris Hammje                6 Kickapoo/La Farge        17.08   6
 20 Gracie Nemec               6 Kickapoo/La Farge        17.13   7
 21 Erin Coleman               6 Weston Middl             17.14   5
 22 Ashley Tulley              7 Hillsboro Ju             17.48   2
 23 Alexis Pasch               7 Brookwood MS             17.69   2
 24 Eva Russel-Miller          8 De Soto Midd             17.91   4  17.902
 25 Odessa Bailey              8 Wonewoc Center           17.91   3  17.910
 26 Keeli Copus                8 Weston Middl             17.97   2
 27 Maddy Severson             7 Wonewoc Center           18.11   3
 28 Delaney Turgasen           6 Kickapoo/LaF             18.17   6
 29 Rita Downing               7 Brookwood MS             18.35   2
 30 Mackenzie Schlafer         7 Brookwood MS             18.59   1
 31 Madison Kumlin             6 De Soto Midd             18.72   1
 32 Kayla Saylor               8 Hillsboro Ju             18.84   4
 33 Nautica Powers             6 Kickapoo/La Farge        18.87   5
 34 Maria Marley               7 De Soto Midd             19.40   3
 35 Addison Trussoni           6 De Soto Midd             19.73   4
 36 Jasmine Meyer              6 Weston Middl             19.80   1
 37 Alisha Brassington         6 North Crawfo             20.08   5
 38 Emma Duell                 6 Kickapoo/LaF             20.47   6
 39 Olivia Heesch              7 Royall Middl             20.71   3
 40 Katie Muller               8 Hillsboro Ju             21.93   5

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 McKenzie Woods             8 Brookwood MS             30.13   7  10
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Kickapoo High School

Viola, Wisconsin  - 4/30/18

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash

  2 Easton Carlin              7 Boscobel Mid             31.70   7   8
  3 Nora Swenson               6 North Crawfo             31.76   6   6
  4 Mallory Ruland             7 Royall Middl             32.23   7   5
  5 Ashley Williams            8 De Soto Midd             32.42   3   4
  6 Leah Wetter                8 Boscobel Mid             33.20   7   3
  7 Kristin Berg               8 Brookwood MS             33.22   7   2
  8 Sophie Teynor              6 Brookwood MS             33.23   7   1
  9 Allie Cornell              8 Boscobel Mid             33.56   6
 10 Brynn Sullivan             6 Kickapoo/La Farge        33.86   6
 11 Regan Danielson            6 North Crawfo             33.87   5  33.862
 12 Hennasey Swiggum           7 North Crawfo             33.87   6  33.869
 13 Gracyn Beck                7 De Soto Midd             33.95   2
 14 Taylor Olson               8 Weston Middl             34.44   3
 15 Margarita Silva            7 Brookwood MS             34.49   2
 16 Mea Beckwith               8 Hillsboro Ju             34.55   6
 17 Jordan Jacobus             8 Boscobel Mid             34.78   6
 18 Jessica Wohlrab            7 Royall Middl             34.93   5
 19 Estanna Graewin            6 Wonewoc Center           35.16   3
 20 Allison Gillmore           7 Weston Middl             35.24   4
 21 Taylor Morga               8 Boscobel Mid             35.52   5
 22 Gabbi Wallace              8 Kickapoo/La Farge        35.92   5
 23 Alexis Stevens             7 Royall Middl             35.96   1
 24 Kyleigh Mcdermott          8 Wonewoc Center           36.17   1
 25 Lizzy Mattison             8 Hillsboro Ju             36.39   3
 26 Gracey Thums               7 Wonewoc Center           36.41   2
 27 Maggie Muehlenkamp         7 Brookwood MS             36.65   5
 28 Kelcie Ziegler             8 De Soto Midd             36.98   1
 29 Abby Oliver                6 Kickapoo/La Farge        37.24   4
 30 Erin Coleman               6 Weston Middl             37.39   2
 31 Zoe Olsen                  6 North Crawfo             40.19   3
 32 Kayla Saylor               8 Hillsboro Ju             40.76   3
 33 Madison Kumlin             6 De Soto Midd             41.31   1
 34 Addison Trussoni           6 De Soto Midd             43.01   2
 35 Alisha Brassington         6 North Crawfo             43.35   1
 36 Jasmine Meyer              6 Weston Middl             44.84   2
 37 Katie Muller               8 Hillsboro Ju             47.19   4

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lainey Teynor              8 Brookwood MS           1:11.13   4  10
  2 Avery Brown                8 Boscobel Mid           1:15.48   4   8
  3 Trinitey Downing           7 Brookwood MS           1:17.55   4   6
  4 Ashley Rodriguez           8 Wonewoc Center         1:17.79   1   5
  5 Tierra Kaiser              7 Brookwood MS           1:18.77   4   4
  6 Emily Schmidt              7 North Crawfo           1:19.64   3   3
  7 Alivia Koch                7 Weston Middl           1:19.76   2   2
  8 Clare Manning              8 Boscobel Mid           1:19.90   1   1
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash

  9 Autumn Brandau             7 Brookwood MS           1:20.35   4
 10 Autumn Jacks               6 Kickapoo/La Farge      1:21.74   3
 11 Sharday B                  7 Boscobel Mid           1:23.11   1
 12 Nevaeh Sanders             6 De Soto Midd           1:24.39   1
 13 Faye Brassington           8 North Crawfo           1:24.94   3
 14 Alexis Sanders             7 North Crawfo           1:26.00   2
 15 Sophia Obert               6 De Soto Midd           1:26.43   1
 16 Taylor Freed               6 Brookwood MS           1:26.70   3
 17 Izzy Hineman               7 Weston Middl           1:26.78   2
 18 McKenna Obert              8 De Soto Midd           1:29.24   2
 19 Zoe Olsen                  6 North Crawfo           1:35.69   2
 20 Anahi Ramirez              7 Kickapoo/La Farge      1:37.42   3
 21 Katelyn McKittrick         8 Kickapoo/La Farge      1:38.06   3

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Abri Brown                 8 Boscobel Mid           2:48.99   10
  2 Meghan Nelson              7 Brookwood MS           2:53.21    8
  3 Maddie Fritz               8 Boscobel Mid           2:55.05    6
  4 Malia Liska                8 Hillsboro Ju           2:56.08    5
  5 Autumn Jacks               6 Kickapoo/La Farge      2:58.12    4
  6 Allison Culver             7 Kickapoo/La Farge      3:01.84    3
  7 Jayla Nagel                7 Kickapoo/La Farge      3:03.56    2
  8 Avery Brown                8 Boscobel Mid           3:04.35    1
  9 Kaylynn Peterson           7 Brookwood MS           3:05.10
 10 Katie Gruen                7 Brookwood MS           3:10.70
 11 Deyonna Jones              8 Royall Middl           3:13.10
 12 Lupita Ruiz                6 Brookwood MS           3:15.28
 13 Amelia Muellenberg         6 Brookwood MS           3:23.29
 14 Lauryn Sumwalt             6 Kickapoo/La Farge      3:27.53
 15 Shelby Nelson              7 Kickapoo/La Farge      3:36.88
 16 Desirae Steiber            8 De Soto Midd           4:03.75

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Anelise Egge               8 Kickapoo/La Farge      6:03.02   10
  2 Lupita Ruiz                6 Brookwood MS           6:46.39    8
  3 Kimberlee Downing          8 Brookwood MS           6:47.18    6
  4 Alexis Lacy                6 Brookwood MS           6:50.92    5
  5 Kaylynn Peterson           7 Brookwood MS           6:51.28    4
  6 Sarah Bransky              6 North Crawfo           6:56.69    3
  7 Ellie Vielhaber            7 Kickapoo/La Farge      6:56.74    2
  8 Megan Jones                7 New Lisbon m           7:00.98    1
  9 Amelia Muellenberg         6 Brookwood MS           7:21.49
 10 Emma Green                 8 Royall Middl           7:49.38
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....Girls 1600 Meter Run

 11 Allison Gillmore           7 Weston Middl           8:00.31

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lilli Milliren             8 De Soto Midd             18.13   2  10
  2 Deyonna Jones              8 Royall Middl             19.17   5   8
  3 Skyler Carlin              7 Boscobel Mid             19.43   5   6
  4 Meghan Nelson              7 Brookwood MS             19.52   5   5
  5 Trinity Bielfeldt          7 Boscobel Mid             20.55   5   4
  6 Marissa Kruckeberg         7 Royall Middl             20.90   4   3
  7 Savannah Britzke           7 Hillsboro Ju             21.16   2   2
  8 Sierra Siefert             8 Hillsboro Ju             21.49   3   1
  9 Kayln Wallace              8 Kickapoo/La Farge        21.86   5
 10 Kiele McDowell             8 De Soto Midd             21.90   2
 11 Sandra Canelo              8 Brookwood MS             21.97   3
 12 Haley Nevin                8 Brookwood MS             22.00   5
 13 Tessa Riley                8 Boscobel Mid             22.08   4
 14 Jade Hollar                8 Royall Middl             22.43   4
 15 Alivia Koch                7 Weston Middl             22.46   3
 16 Faith Seeley               7 Hillsboro Ju             22.59   1
 17 Alexis Stevens             7 Royall Middl             23.24   3
 18 Lauryn Sumwalt             6 Kickapoo/La Farge        23.40   4
 19 Jessica Wohlrab            7 Royall Middl             23.60   4
 20 Aubri Koch                 6 Weston Middl             24.37   2
 21 Sharday B                  7 Boscobel Mid             25.65   1
 22 Jerzie Ries                8 Kickapoo/LaF             25.92   3
 23 Tyana Maines               7 Brookwood MS             29.43   2
 24 Angelica Gonzales          7 Brookwood MS             30.91   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 North Crawford Junior High  'B'                     1:04.72   2  10
     1) Regan Danielson 6               2) Maia Elton 7
     3) Hennasey Swiggum 7              4) Nora Swenson 6
  2 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   1:04.88   3   8
     1) Kayln Wallace 8                 2) Gabbi Wallace 8
     3) Mia Jaynes 8                    4) Lilly Geary 7
  3 North Crawford Junior High                         x1:05.21   3
     1) Faye Brassington 8              2) Zoe Clark 8
     3) Hannah Goodwin-Swiggum 8        4) Sarah Hanson 8
  4 Royall Middle School                                1:05.66   3   6
     1) Malory Knudtson 7               2) Emma Green 8
     3) Drew Vlasak 7                   4) Madelyn Gruen 8
  5 Brookwood MS                                        1:06.02   3   5
     1) Kimberlee Downing 8             2) Mikayla McGinnis 6
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Lilly Tomek 6                   4) Taylor Freed 6
  6 De Soto Middle School  'B'                          1:06.39   1   4
     1) Kelcie Ziegler 8                2) Sophia Obert 6
     3) Ashley Williams 8               4) Gianna Hutchinson 8
  7 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                         1:06.46   1   3
     1) Hope Scallon 8                  2) Tessa Riley 8
     3) Morgan Richardson 8             4) Allie Cornell 8
  8 Weston Middle School                                1:06.87   2   2
     1) Renee Spencer 8                 2) Abby Bennett 8
     3) Alyshia Towne 8                 4) Taylor Olson 8
  9 Hillsboro Junior High                               1:07.47   1   1
     1) Tori Slama 7                    2) Keiren Hansen 7
     3) Brooklin Strohmeyer 7           4) Lily Von Falkenstein 7
 10 Hillsboro Junior High  'B'                         x1:07.83   2
     1) Ella Burch 7                    2) Faith Seeley 7
     3) Malana Woirol 7                 4) Savannah Britzke 7
 11 De Soto Middle School                              x1:10.02   2
     1) McKenna Obert 8                 2) Jenna Gianoli 8
     3) Eva Russel-Miller 8             4) Gracyn Beck 7
 12 Boscobel Middle School                             x1:11.65   3
     1) Teah Ward 7                     2) Taylor Morga 8
     3) Andrea Cardozo 8                4) Lizzy Roth 8
 13 Kickapoo/La Farge  'B'                             x1:12.75   2
     1) Karena Smith 8                  2) Katelyn McKittrick 8
     3) Abby Oliver 6                   4) Gracie Nemec 6
 14 Brookwood MS  'B'                                  x1:15.41   3
     1) Alexis Pasch 7                  2) Kiera Rogalla 7
     3) Mackenzie Schlafer 7            4) Tyana Maines 7
 15 Kickapoo/LaFarge Black                              1:17.56   2
     1) Jerzie Ries 8                   2) Emma Duell 6
     3) Delaney Turgasen 6              4) Tanisha Messer 7

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brookwood MS                                        2:13.13   3  10
     1) Kristin Berg 8                  2) Autumn Brandau 7
     3) Autumn Coleman 8                4) McKenzie Woods 8
  2 De Soto Middle School                               2:13.91   1   8
     1) Gianna Hutchinson 8             2) Trinity Vento 8
     3) Ashley Williams 8               4) Lilli Milliren 8
  3 Royall Middle School                                2:14.87   3   6
     1) Cailey Simons 7                 2) Addy Saunders 8
     3) Mallory Ruland 7                4) Marissa Kruckeberg 7
  4 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   2:16.52   3   5
     1) Mina Hammje 8                   2) Mia Jaynes 8
     3) Katie Alexander 8               4) Raevyn Hicks 8
  5 Brookwood MS  'B'                                  x2:18.77   3
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     1) Cora Brandau 7                  2) Haley Nevin 8
     3) Lily Witt 7                     4) Mikayla McGinnis 6
  6 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                         2:20.08   1   4
     1) Easton Carlin 7                 2) Emma VonBehren 7
     3) Trinity Bielfeldt 7             4) Bailie Wellner 8
  7 Wonewoc Center                                      2:23.13   2   3
     1) Ashley Rodriguez 8              2) Kyleigh Mcdermott 8
     3) Estanna Graewin 6               4) Gracey Thums 7
  8 North Crawford Junior High                          2:24.74   2   2
     1) Sarah Bransky 6                 2) Emily Schmidt 7
     3) Elizabeth Moran-Fortney 6       4) Alexis Sanders 7
  9 Boscobel Middle School                             x2:28.47   3
     1) Leah Wetter 8                   2) Jordan Jacobus 8
     3) Brynleigh Frazier 8             4) Hope Scallon 8
 10 De Soto Middle School  'B'                         x2:30.59   1
     1) Gracyn Beck 7                   2) Cadence Thompson 8
     3) Kiele McDowell 8                4) Nevaeh Sanders 6
 11 Kickapoo/La Farge  'B'                             x2:32.15   2
     1) Iris Hammje 6                   2) Shelby Nelson 7
     3) Anahi Ramirez 7                 4) Brynn Sullivan 6
 12 Hillsboro Junior High                               2:35.89   2   1
     1) Ade Wood 8                      2) Lizzy Mattison 8
     3) Ashley Tulley 7                 4) Mea Beckwith 8
 13 Weston Middle School                                2:37.68   3
     1) Alyshia Towne 8                 2) Jessica Timm 7
     3) Riley McDonough 7               4) Aubri Koch 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Boscobel Middle School                              5:02.08   2  10
     1) Clare Manning 8                 2) Maddie Fritz 8
     3) Skyler Carlin 7                 4) Abri Brown 8
  2 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   5:10.50   2   8
     1) Lilly Geary 7                   2) Ellie Vielhaber 7
     3) Jayla Nagel 7                   4) Anelise Egge 8
  3 Brookwood MS                                        5:11.90   2   6
     1) Tierra Kaiser 7                 2) Katie Gruen 7
     3) Trinitey Downing 7              4) Lainey Teynor 8
  4 De Soto Middle School                               5:35.25   1   5
     1) Sophia Obert 6                  2) Kiele McDowell 8
     3) Trinity Vento 8                 4) Lilli Milliren 8
  5 Weston Middle School                                5:59.28   2   4
     1) Alivia Koch 7                   2) Jessica Timm 7
     3) Riley McDonough 7               4) Izzy Hineman 7
  6 Brookwood MS  'B'                                  x6:11.73   1
     1) Lily Witt 7                     2) Maggie Muehlenkamp 7
     3) Angelica Gonzales 7             4) Margarita Silva 7
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....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

  7 De Soto Middle School  'B'                         x6:52.77   1
     1) Gianna Hutchinson 8             2) Cadence Thompson 8
     3) Desirae Steiber 8               4) Jenna Gianoli 8

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Deyonna Jones              8 Royall Middl           4-08.00   10
  2 Jenna Gianoli              8 De Soto Midd           4-06.00    8
  3 Lilly Geary                7 Kickapoo/La Farge      4-04.00    6
  4 Madelyn Gruen              8 Royall Middl          J4-04.00    5
  5 Tierra Kaiser              7 Brookwood MS           4-02.00    3.50
  5 Sierra Siefert             8 Hillsboro Ju           4-02.00    3.50
  7 Kristin Berg               8 Brookwood MS          J4-02.00    2
  8 Abri Brown                 8 Boscobel Mid           4-00.00    1
 10 Bailie Wellner             8 Boscobel Mid           3-10.00
 10 Andrea Cardozo             8 Boscobel Mid           3-10.00
 11 Hannah Goodwin-Swiggum     8 North Crawfo          J4-00.00
 12 Ashley Rodriguez           8 Wonewoc Center         3-08.00
 12 Sarah Bransky              6 North Crawfo           3-08.00
 12 Easton Carlin              7 Boscobel Mid           3-08.00
 12 Nora Swenson               6 North Crawfo           3-08.00
 12 Brynleigh Frazier          8 Boscobel Mid           3-08.00
 12 Regan Danielson            6 North Crawfo           3-08.00
 -- Ella Burch                 7 Hillsboro Ju                NH
 -- Kyleigh Mcdermott          8 Wonewoc Center              NH
 -- Addy Saunders              8 Royall Middl                NH
 -- Anelise Egge               8 Kickapoo/La Farge           NH
 -- McKenzie Woods             8 Brookwood MS                NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Malia Liska                8 Hillsboro Ju          14-08.50   10
  2 Sarah Hanson               8 North Crawfo          12-05.00    8
  3 Renee Spencer              8 Weston Middl          11-08.50    6
  4 Cailey Simons              7 Royall Middl         J11-08.50    5
  5 Lily Witt                  7 Brookwood MS          11-07.50    4
  6 Sierra Siefert             8 Hillsboro Ju          11-05.00    3
  7 Amelia Muellenberg         6 Brookwood MS          11-04.00    2
  8 Trinity Vento              8 De Soto Midd          11-02.00    1
  9 Drew Vlasak                7 Royall Middl         J11-02.00
 10 Mallory Ruland             7 Royall Middl          11-01.00
 11 Sophie Teynor              6 Brookwood MS          11-00.00
 12 Jayla Nagel                7 Kickapoo/La Farge     10-10.50
 13 Tessa Riley                8 Boscobel Mid          10-05.00
 14 Jordan Jacobus             8 Boscobel Mid          10-04.00
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....Girls Long Jump

 14 Avery Brown                8 Boscobel Mid          10-04.00
 14 Emma Green                 8 Royall Middl          10-04.00
 17 Lilly Tomek                6 Brookwood MS           9-10.50
 18 Peighton Dalberg           7 New Lisbon m           9-08.00
 18 Keeli Copus                8 Weston Middl           9-08.00
 20 Lizzy Mattison             8 Hillsboro Ju           9-07.00
 20 Ashley Tulley              7 Hillsboro Ju           9-07.00
 22 Estanna Graewin            6 Wonewoc Center         9-05.00
 22 Gracey Thums               7 Wonewoc Center         9-05.00
 24 Desirae Steiber            8 De Soto Midd           9-04.00
 25 Jade Hollar                8 Royall Middl           9-02.00
 26 Leah Wetter                8 Boscobel Mid           9-01.00
 27 Sandra Canelo              8 Brookwood MS           8-08.00
 28 Zoe Olsen                  6 North Crawfo           8-05.00
 29 Shelby Nelson              7 Kickapoo/La Farge       8-0.50
 30 Odessa Bailey              8 Wonewoc Center         7-08.00
 31 Julissa Strait             6 New Lisbon m           7-00.00
 -- Maia Elton                 7 North Crawfo              FOUL

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Meghan Nelson              7 Brookwood MS          25-07.25   10
  2 Faye Brassington           8 North Crawfo          25-03.75    8
  3 Abri Brown                 8 Boscobel Mid          25-03.00    6
  4 Renee Spencer              8 Weston Middl          24-11.50    5
  5 Marissa Kruckeberg         7 Royall Middl          24-07.50    4
  6 Drew Vlasak                7 Royall Middl          24-07.00    3
  7 Autumn Coleman             8 Brookwood MS          23-11.00    2
  8 Keiren Hansen              7 Hillsboro Ju          22-10.25    1
  9 Jessica Wohlrab            7 Royall Middl          22-01.50
 10 Alexis Stevens             7 Royall Middl          21-10.25
 11 Savannah Britzke           7 Hillsboro Ju          21-09.00
 12 Hennasey Swiggum           7 North Crawfo          20-08.00
 13 Lauryn Sumwalt             6 Kickapoo/La Farge     19-05.75
 14 Gabbi Wallace              8 Kickapoo/La Farge     18-01.00
 15 Odessa Bailey              8 Wonewoc Center        17-07.50
 16 Alisha Brassington         6 North Crawfo          17-03.25
 17 Tanisha Messer             7 Kickapoo/LaF          16-05.50
 -- Katelyn McKittrick         8 Kickapoo/La Farge         FOUL

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Elissa Moser               7 De Soto Midd          24-09.50   10
  2 Brenna Wellner             8 Boscobel Mid          23-03.50    8
  3 Malory Knudtson            7 Royall Middl          22-08.50    6
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....Girls Shot Put

  4 Zoe Clark                  8 North Crawfo          22-05.00    5
  5 Kelcie Ziegler             8 De Soto Midd         J22-05.00    4
  6 Cora Brandau               7 Brookwood MS          21-11.25    3
  7 Allison Gillmore           7 Weston Middl          20-02.50    2
  8 Raevyn Hicks               8 Kickapoo/La Farge     20-02.00    1
  9 Emily Schmidt              7 North Crawfo          20-01.50
 10 Karena Smith               8 Kickapoo/La Farge     20-01.00
 11 Mackenzie Schlafer         7 Brookwood MS          19-04.00
 12 Olivia Heesch              7 Royall Middl          18-11.00
 13 Mackenzie Shankle          8 New Lisbon m          18-08.00
 14 Izzy Hineman               7 Weston Middl          18-04.50
 15 Kenzie Krajco              8 Hillsboro Ju          18-02.50
 16 Tanisha Messer             7 Kickapoo/LaF          17-04.00
 17 Kira Brownlee              7 Boscobel Mid          16-09.50
 18 Ade Wood                   8 Hillsboro Ju          16-04.00
 19 Maddy Severson             7 Wonewoc Center        15-08.00
 20 Alayna Kelly               6 Kickapoo/LaF          12-08.75

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 McKenzie Moser             8 De Soto Midd             58-04   10
  2 Alyshia Towne              8 Weston Middl             49-02    8
  3 Malory Knudtson            7 Royall Middl             47-09    6
  4 Madelyn Novachek           8 Royall Middl             44-04    5
  5 Megan Muller               8 Hillsboro Ju             43-04    4
  6 Kiera Rogalla              7 Brookwood MS             42-10    3
  7 Lily Von Falkenstein       7 Hillsboro Ju             42-01    2
  8 Lainey Teynor              8 Brookwood MS             41-10    1
  9 Nautica Powers             6 Kickapoo/La Farge        41-05
 10 Zoe Clark                  8 North Crawfo             41-04
 11 Teah Ward                  7 Boscobel Mid             39-03
 12 Abby Bennett               8 Weston Middl             38-08
 13 Maddy Severson             7 Wonewoc Center           36-04
 14 Alayna Kelly               6 Kickapoo/LaF             33-07
 15 Abrianna Miehe             6 De Soto Midd             29-00
 16 Alexis Sanders             7 North Crawfo             28-02
 17 Emma Duell                 6 Kickapoo/LaF             21-06
 -- Molly Walker               7 New Lisbon m              FOUL
 -- Morgan Richardson          8 Boscobel Mid              FOUL
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Brookwood MS               124.50     2) Boscobel Middle School     84
    3) Royall Middle School        78        4) De Soto Middle School      64
    5) North Crawford Junior High  53        6) Kickapoo/La Farge          50
    7) Hillsboro Junior High       43.50     8) Weston Middle School       34
    9) Wonewoc Center               8       10) New Lisbon middle School    1
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Kickapoo/La Farge Middle School Invitational

Kickapoo High School

Viola, Wisconsin  - 4/30/18

Results

....Girls Discus Throw

=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Royall Middle School        91.50     2) Boscobel Middle School     87
    3) Hillsboro Junior High       73        4) Kickapoo/La Farge          69.50
    5) Brookwood MS                66        6) New Lisbon middle School   47
    7) De Soto Middle School       43        8) North Crawford JH          38
    9) Weston Middle School        18       10) Wonewoc Center             13
   11) Kickapoo/LaFarge Black       8


